CHUNG NAM BUILDING,
20th Floor,
No. 1 Lockhart Road,
Wanchai
Hong Kong
TEL: (852) 25293008
FAX: (852) 26832018
WEBSITE:

application platform.
Specifications:
Ordering Code:
CS468-DEVKIT-N, where
N=1: 865-868 MHz (CE for Europe) & 865-867 MHz (for India),
N=2: 902-928 MHz (FCC for USA, Canada),
N=3: 952-954 MHz (Telec for Japan),
N=4: 922-928 MHz (NCC for Taiwan),
N=7: 920-925 MHz (SRRC for China, HK, Australia, Singapore, Malaysia, etc.)
* Only CS468-DEVKIT-2 is available now (Jan 2011)
Each development kit includes the following items:
Reader:
CS468 16-Port RFID Reader; QTY=1
Antennae:
(K is the appropriate one for that country N, see product matrix for details)
CS771-KLHCP Far Field Long Range Circular Polarization Antenna; QTY=1
CS771-KRHCP Far Field Long Range Circular Polarization Antenna; QTY=1
CS772-K Far Field Linear Polarization Antenna; QTY=1
CS713-K Far Field Access Control Antenna; QTY=1
CS777-K Brickyard Near Field Antenna; QTY=1
CS778-K Square Near Field Antenna; QTY=1
CS790-K-M-360 Ultra-thin Antenna (360mm); QTY=1
CS790-K-M-700 Ultra-thin Antenna (700mm); QTY=1
Cables:
CS810-1M RF Cable, 1m RP SMA Plug – RG223 – SMA Plug; QTY=1 (for CS713)